
Bus Timetable Trail Chaser

Start at any shape.  Calculate how long that particular journey takes.  Find the answer and join them together with a line.  
Continue doing this until you have connected all of the journeys and times together.  

classroomsecrets.com
Trail Chaser – Bus Timetables – Easy© Classroom Secrets Limited 2017

Destination Bus A

Newtown 09:05 

Oldtown 09:15

Oakley 09:20

Parkside 09:30

Puddleton 09:35

Whitecross 09:50

Creswell 10:10

Hilltop 10:20

Riverway 10:55

Oakley to 
Parkside

20 minutes

Newtown to 
Parkside

35 minutes

Whitecross
to Creswell

15 minutes

Hilltop to 
Riverway

5 minutes

Oakley to 
Hilltop

10 minutes

Creswell to 
Riverway

25 minutes

Puddleton to 
Whitecross

30 minutes

Whitecross 
to Hilltop

45 minutes

Parkside to 
Puddleton

60 minutes

Like this? Find more 
differentiated Time 

resources here.



Bus Timetable Trail Chaser

Start at any shape.  Calculate how long that particular journey takes.  Find the answer and join them together with a line.  
Continue doing this until you have connected all of the journeys and times together.  

classroomsecrets.com
Trail Chaser – Bus Timetables – Tricky© Classroom Secrets Limited 2017

Destination Bus A Bus B

Newtown 09:30 10:05

Oldtown 09:46 -------------------------

Oakley 09:52 -------------------------

Parkside 10:08 10:35

Puddleton 10:20 -------------------------

Whitecross 10:25 10:42

Creswell 10:54 11:10

Hilltop 11:20 -------------------------

Riverway 11:36 11:45

Newtown to 
Parkside (B)

26 minutes

Oldtown to 
Parkside (A)

65 minutes

Creswell to 
Riverway (B)

6 minutes

Oldtown to 
Oakley (A)

60 minutes

Oakley to 
Parkside (A)

35 minutes

Creswell to 
Hilltop (A)

62 minutes

Puddleton to 
Hilltop (A)

30 minutes

Newtown to 
Creswell (B)

16 minutes

Oakley to 
Creswell (A)

22 minutes

Like this? Find more 
differentiated Time 

resources here.



Bus Timetable Trail Chaser

Start at any shape.  Calculate how long that particular journey takes.  Find the answer and join them together with a line.  
Continue doing this until you have connected all of the journeys and times together.  

classroomsecrets.com
Trail Chaser – Bus Timetables – Expert© Classroom Secrets Limited 2017

Destination Bus A Bus B

Newtown 11:40 12:25

Oldtown 12:07 -------------------------

Oakley 12:32 13:12

Parkside 12:58 13:30

Puddleton 13:09 -------------------------

Whitecross ------------------------- 13:56

Creswell 13:45 14:13

Hilltop 14:23 -------------------------

Riverway 14:44 15:06

Oldtown to 
Oakley 
(Bus A) 

91 minutes

21 minutes

Puddleton 
to Creswell 

(Bus A)

17 minutes

Oldtown to 
Puddleton 
(Bus A)

25 minutes

Parkside to 
Whitecross 

(Bus B)

78 minutes

Newtown to 
Parkside 
(Bus B)

Newtown to 
Whitecross 

(Bus B) 

73 minutes

62 minutes

Parkside to 
Creswell  
(Bus B)

Hilltop to 
Riverway 
(Bus A)

47 minutes

36 minutes

Whitecross 
to Creswell 

(Bus B)

Newtown to 
Oakley 
(Bus B)

26 minutes

65 minutes

Oakley to 
Creswell 
(Bus A)

43 minutes

Newtown 
Parkside 
(Bus A)

Like this? Find more 
differentiated Time 

resources here.


